Lady Hornet Volleyball 2018
Date				Opponent		Home/Away		Game Time	Bus (Tentative)
Aug.  21 / 22			Scrimmage	 	TBA			5:30
Aug. 20	(Monday)		Rock Hill		Home			5:30		
Aug. 22	(Wednesday)		Chesapeake		Home			5:30		
Aug. 27	(Monday)		Gallia Academy		Away			5:30		3:30
Aug. 28	(Tuesday)		Symmes Valley		Home			5:30
Aug 29	(Wednesday)		Fairland		Home			5:30		
Sept. 5 (Wednesday)		South Point		Away			5:30		4:30
Sept. 10 (Monday)		Portsmouth		Home			5:30		
Sept. 12 (Wednesday)		Ironton			Away			5:30		4:30
Sept. 17 (Monday)		Rock Hill		Away			5:30		4:00
Sept. 18 (Tuesday)		Symmes Valley		Away			5:30		4:00
Sept. 19 (Wednesday)		Chesapeake		Away			5:30		4:00		
Sept. 24 (Monday)		Gallia Academy		Home			5:30		
Sept. 26 (Wednesday)		Fairland		Away			5:30		4:00	
Oct. 1 (Monday)		South Point		Home			5:30		
Oct. 3 (Wednesday)		Portsmouth		Away			5:30		4:00	
Oct. 8	(Monday)		Ironton			Home			5:30		
Oct. 13 (Saturday)		MSOVC Tourney	Ironton			TBA
Oct. 15	(Monday)		7th and 8th Grade Finals
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8th Grade Coach:  Shawn Watson	7th Grade Coach:  Andy Lovejoy 



